

CS No. 1284/16

Rattan Chand Vs. Mamta Sawhney @ Sahni & Ors.

30.03.2019

Present:- Sh. Ajit Kumar, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Prakash Chand, counsel for defendant alongwith
defendant.

PW1/Sh. Rattan Chand is present. He is partly cross
examined. His further cross examination is deferred.

Put up for remaining cross-examination of PW1 on
16.07.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD, Delhi/30.03.2019